

D25988 + D25901 10Kg HAMMERS

SERVICE KIT 230V

Service BOM Item number	PM Part #	Description	Qty per
-------------------------	-----------	-------------	---------

1008772-00 SERVICE KIT 230V

O RING & SEAL PACK

32	487224-00	SEAL	1
36	487209-01	SEAL	1
46	576451-00	O RING	1
49	487213-00	O RING	1
52	323711-47	O RING	1
71	487298-00	O RING	2
73	487297-00	O RING	1
74	323711-41	O RING	2
77	487296-00	O RING	1
79	323711-55	O RING	1
87	487238-01	SEAL	1
104	323711-15	O RING	1
105	N014007	DAMPER	1
108	582275-01	SEAL	1
109	487287-00	O RING	1

POLY BAG 1
PVC TAPE 50 X .065

SCREW PACK 10kg hammer 1

88	487205-00	RING, SNAP	1
89	487241-00	WASHER	1
65	949886-32	SCREW M8 x 30	4
58	324007-11	SCREW M5 X 18	19

800 GREASE PACK 10+12 Kg 1

8 1005550-02 SA BRUSH CUT OFF 230V, SERVICE 1

D9235 POLY BAG 1
494054-XX ID LABEL 1
4521507 PVC TAPE

SERVICE KIT 115V

Service BOM Item number	PM Part #	Description	Qty per
-------------------------	-----------	-------------	---------

1008773-00 SERVICE KIT 120V

O RING & SEAL PACK

32	487224-00	SEAL	1
36	487209-01	SEAL	1
46	576451-00	O RING	1
49	487213-00	O RING	1
52	323711-47	O RING	1
71	487298-00	O RING	2
73	487297-00	O RING	1
74	323711-41	O RING	2
77	487296-00	O RING	1
79	323711-55	O RING	1
87	487238-01	SEAL	1
104	323711-15	O RING	1
105	N014007	DAMPER	1
108	582275-01	SEAL	1
109	487287-00	O RING	1

POLY BAG 1
PVC TAPE 50 X .065

SCREW PACK 10kg hammer 1

88	487205-00	RING, SNAP	1
89	487241-00	WASHER	1
65	949886-32	SCREW M8 x 30	4
58	324007-11	SCREW M5 X 18	19

800 GREASE PACK 10+12 Kg 1

8 1005550-03 SA BRUSH CUT OFF 120V, SERVICE 1

D9235 POLY BAG 1
494054-XX ID LABEL 1
4521507 PVC TAPE